~orm 4.68

.223-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 *
biguidator’'s Statement of
Receipts and Payments -

Il name

Il name(s)
s{es)

1ame
reference

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
insolvency Act 1986

For official use

hoininins aietntinte nintainten |

To the Registrar of Companies i

Company Number

Q127473

Narme of Company 4

@ INDUSTRIL  FifEo Ry mip HEATING Erenfl ss

Limited

17\ (b} g o alkTER
:Lﬁ'nrfdj 0/507'
H WiterBagv cLosé

/.,)/p{((h/n/.r‘fffﬂ
Dy 1 &84

the lhguidator(s} of the comgany attach a CDPY of my/our statement of
Receipis and Payments under Section 192 of the insolvency Act 1986

S|gned i%; '5 i Da1te _?f — 0 — ;¢

] For Ofﬁcaai Use l
Liquidanon Section Post Room

Illlmlll il Il

04!1 1/2016

COMPANIES HOUSE




ment of Receipts and Payments under section
f the Insolvency Act 1986

-

/

Company /NP wsTR 1A OENpdd anp HEAMNG EeNERUC I

''s regrstered number RN27%3

sther members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up N EnReEas Voo T AR Y

ammencement of winding up [ ey IEard
‘hich this statement 15 brought dowr, M serolEHl  Roil
d address of liguidator F I ¢ AR—ER
LOWNS e’ 11 WHIrSwa N CaosE

K1 DDEAM 7T Dry ESH

Id read these notes carefully before completing the forms The notes do not form part of the return
1 to the reqistrar of companies

Contents of Statement
ry statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator's reahsations and disbursments
of the company. The statement of realisations should contain a record of all receipts derived irom
isting at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently realised, including balance at
k debts and calls collected, property sald, etc. and the account of disbursements should contan all
for costs, charges and expenses. or 10 crednors or contributories. Receipts denved from deposn
and money market deposits are 1o be included in the ‘balance at bank’ Only actual investments are
uded in the ‘amounts invested’ section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where
1as been realised, the gross proceeds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary
incidental to sales must be entered as disbursements. A payment into the Insolvency Services
s not a disbursement and should not be shown as such; nor are payments into a bank, building
any other financial institution. However, the interest recetved on any mvestment should be shown
1sations Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently
1ts nature The receipts and payments must severally be adaed up at the foot of each sheet and
carried forward from one account to another without any mtermediate balance, so that the gross
resent the total amounts recerved and paid by the liquidator respectively

ccount
:n the hquidator carries on 3 business, a trading accoum must be forwarded as a disunct account,
stals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

an dividends, instalments of composiuons et are paid 10 creditors or a return ot surplus assets 1s
contributorias, the total amount of each dwidend, eic actually paid. must be eniered in the
' of disbursements as one sum, and the hiquidator must forward separate accounts showing in lists
it of the claim of each creditor and the amoum of dividend, eic pavable to each creditor, or

¥y

'n unciaimed dwvidends, etc are paie into the Insolvency Services Account, the 1013l amoum so
suld be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum The items 10 be paid in relation o
| dividends should first be included in the realisations side of the account

11t should not be taken in the stalement of cisbursements for any amount in respect of hqudator's
tion unless 1t has been duly allowed by resolunions of the liquidation commitiee or of the creditors
company 1n general meeting, or by order of the coun as the case may require, or Is otherwise
under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules

tatement of receipts and payments s required (n duplicate

LD




LIQUIDATOR'S STATEMENT OF AGCOUNT

n! »298T L § it ,
REALISATIONS
I.S'T', 14T . Iz . . i
" Of whom f_lgcelvod Naturs of Assals Reallsed ] AM%UNT !

Brought forward .. ” 2:,/{7—3

NOTE —-This margin is reserved for binding, and must not be written across

i

;

S, SO N . .-
’

Carrled forward .. ||  9(<7 3§ .

*NOTE=--No bslance shouid be s'houir'n‘ ‘on this Account, but o'nlv'tho total Ru'llutlons an&

L
2 P R L

. ,_,:‘}-.ﬂ e v 8 7k - v —




-

L

[3

pursuant to Section 192 of the insolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS
TATE To whom Paid Nature of Disbursaments AM%UNT
T Brought f .

ught forward 2% =2

i

i

/
&
Carried forward .4 <7 3¢Z

s. which should be carried forward 1o the next Account. PTO



ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

]

L]

Tots! Realisations -- .- - .. .- .. 2)/{}3 —
Total Disbursemenis .. .. - .- .- .. 2432 —
Balance ..L 8¢ -

The Balance is made up as follows:—
1. Cash in hands of Liquidator .- .o . .- .- . N

2. Balance atBank .- . . .. .. .. . 3 -
a3, Amount ininsolvency Services Account .. .- .- /)33 1 -
- E -
*4. Amounts invaested by Liquidator ..
Lass The cost ofinvestments realised ..
Balance .. . .. .- . .. . ..
Yotal Balance as shown above .. - . ..E ) 2 C -

INowE.—Full dataila of stocks purchased tor lnvestmsnt and any ssalisation gf them shauld be g given in & saparain statmment.|
-Thomvuummwdmshotmmwmwmmwmummmdmmmsuias
epr maney held for sin monihs or upwards must be raslised and paid inio the lnsohvancy Serv
Accounl, except in the cass of investmanis in in Govarnmani securitles. the Uranster of which 10 tha control of the Secratery of State
bo acewpiad a8 8 sufficlant compliancs with the trms of the Reguistions.

The Liquidator should also state —

(11 The amount of the astimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of
winding up —

rl"'r‘
-7
£
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to sacured
craditors—inciuding the holders of floating charges) R 2€25%
Liabilities—Fixed charge creditars .. . . . .. ol
Floating charge holders . .- .. .. .- . N
tUnsecured creditors .- . . . . .. —
v ! (,7 )

(21 The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
the winding up —

Paid up in cash . .. .. .- .. $¥Eo
Issued as pald.up otherwise than for cash’ .- . .. .. e

{3) The general description and estimated value of any outsianding assets {if
there is insufficient space here, attach a separaie sheet)

Alu
{4) Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded -
* ~iL
{5} The period within which the winding up is expected 10 bg completed
’ S ' 5 - . ! Mewth
— —



